LithoVue™
Single-Use Digital Flexible Ureteroscope
No repairs.
No sterilization.
No compromise.
The LithoVue Single-Use Ureteroscope delivers detailed,
high-resolution digital images across a broad depth of field
– to guide the way during ureteroscopy procedures.

LithoVue™
Single-Use Digital Flexible Ureteroscope
Ordering Information
UPN Product Number Description
LithoVue SUD only
M0067913500 LithoVue – Global Standard
M0067913600 LithoVue – Global Reverse
LithoVue™ System Workstation (Includes Touch PC, Cart, Power Cord, and User’s Manual)
M0067911000 LithoVue System Workstation Global
Touch PC
M0067917000 LithoVue Touch PC
Cart
M0067914200 LithoVue System Workstation Cart
LithoVue System Power Cord
M0067912200 LithoVue System Power Cord – UK
M0067913480 LithoVue System Replacement Power Adaptor
LithoVue System Workstation User’s Manual
M0067913000 LithoVue User’s Manual
Accessories and Miscellaneous
M0067911430 Software Upgrade
M0067911440 DVI Video Cable
1.  Song HJ, Cho ST, Kim KK. Investigation of the location of the ureteral stone and diameter of the ureter in patients with renal colic.
Korean J Urol. 2010;51(3):198-201.
All cited trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
CAUTION: Law restricts these devices to sale by or on the order of a physician. Indications, contraindications, warnings and instructions for use can